D\&.;mbmdor Autoriz do
=g )
(
Surtanﬂ i iﬁ‘

Ventade Refaomones
Electrodomesticas

15
P 12
161 | N
3 N N
F H\“\.\\\\ )
B7 . B AN J
ij o B SN
AN @
| X @
:-' . MK‘H )|
o Y TN 100
Py A x"‘m )
an i ‘~.~\\M
L_.-'le ) S

SGE1158PCOWW



D.\Smbuidor Autoriz, do
Snrtenﬂﬂmﬁﬁ

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

SGE1158PCOWW

116 3 34 a04e 375 112 an
/




D'\stribuidor Auto”'Z% do
- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

SGE1158PCOWW

730 f_? s /—\
BB &, 13 T




D'\stribuidor Autori. do
Surlanﬂlllﬂﬁﬁé.

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

SGE1158PCOWW




D\stribuidor Autori. do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

SGE1158PCOWW

235

405 3127 3106 508

02—

e

|
235 552 3100 509



D.\&.;‘r-lbuidor

Autori. do
it
Surtend[ItD:

zusal'ﬂg o
m, W
Mg
25, % &
S



D'\stribuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

SGE1158PCOWW

7 323B2144G002

CONTROL KNOB ASSY (WHITE) (S/P)

7 | 323B2144G005

CONTROL KNOB ASSY (BISQUE) (S/P)

13 | 189D3129G003

BACKSPLASH GE WHITE  (S/P)

13 | 189D3129G004

BACKSPLASH GE BISQUE  (S/P)

19 | 323B2143G002

ROTARY KNOB ASSY (WHITE) (S/P)

19 | 323B2143G005

ROTARY KNOB ASSY (BISQUE) (S/P)

23 | 102A3158P122 |H. EDGE CONNECTOR (S/P)
23 | 559C213G04 PC BOARD W/BEEPER  (S/P)
35 | 572D434P007 |START SWITCH (S/P)

41 | 143B8778P002 |CLIP KNOB DESCONTINUADO
72 | 189D3019P001 |BACK PANEL (S/P)

75 | 540B004P062 |SCREW (S/P)

85 | 572D434P003 | ROTARY SWITCH ON/OFF  (S/P)
87 | 572D434P006 |ROTARY SWITCH 4-TEMPERATURE (S/P)
100 | 572D520P031 |TIMER (S/P)

112 | 203C3755P001 |BEAUTY BUTTON-WHITE (S/P)
151 | 540B000P005 |SCREW (S/P)

199 | 540B008P0O07 SCREW (S/P)

200 | 141A6643P002 |BLOWER CLAMP (S/P)

200 | 141A6643P001 |BLOWER CLAMP (S/P)

201 | 572D445P001 | BLOWER WHEEL (S/P)

203 | 123C7934P001 |STRAP MOTOR (S/P)

204 | 717B299P001 | MOTOR BRACKET (S/P)

205 | 559C001P005 | MOTOR SUPPORT (S/P)

205 | 540B006P032 |SCREW (S/P)

209 | NOT USED DESCONTINUADO

213 | 559C197P004 |BELTDRIVE (S/P)

215 | 559C002P003 |IDLER ARM (S/P)

216 | 238A5467P001 |IDLER PULLEY (S/P)

218 | 136B9174P197 | GASKET SEAL (S/P)

218 | 572D595P001 | BLOWER HOUSING  (S/P)




222 | 572D409P007 |BOTTOM COVER (S/P)

222 | 540B004P071 SCREW (S/P)

228 | 572D559P003 | EXAUST PIPE  (S/P)

230 | 540B146P011 | THERMOSTATCONTROL BIASED (S/P)
231 | 540B006P040 |SCREW (S/P)

232 | 540B006P046 SCREW (S/P)

233 | 572D667P003 MOTOR PLATE  (S/P)

234 | 102A3141P101 |CAP NUT (S/P)

235 |540B006P011 |SCREW (S/P)

236 |540B176P003 | LEVELLING SCREW (S/P)
237 | 540B006P020 SCREW (S/P)

239 | 540B002P012 SCREWS (S/P)

250 | INCLUDED DESCONTINUADO

300 |572D427G01 FILTER FRAME ASM  (S/P)
301 |134D6256P019 | FRONT PANEL "WHITE" (S/P)
301 |134D6256P023 | FRONT PANEL "BISQUE" (S/P)
304 |540B364G01 STABILIZING LEG ASM. (S/P)
305 |572D337P012 | NNER DOOR "WHITE" (S/P)
305 |572D337P014 | NNER DOOR "BISQUE" (S/P)
307 | 134D6255P006 | DOOR PANEL "WHITE" (S/P)
307 |134D6255P008 | DOOR PANEL "BISQUE" (S/P)
311 |572D411G06 AIR DUCT ASM  (S/P)

312 |540B264P002 |FELT (S/P)

313 |572D395P001 | TOP BEARING (S/P)

314 |143B9135P002 |LAMP (S/P)

316 |540B387P002 | BEARING-SLIDE-GREEN (S/P)
316 |540B387P001 |BEARING-SLIDE-WHITE (S/P)
325 |136B9174P193 | GASKET (SEAL) (S/P)

327 |364B6004G01 |LATCH (S/P)

375 |559C020P006 | SOCKET ASM  (S/P)

380 | 540B058P004 DOOR SWITCH (S/P)

401 |572D399P004 | COVER "WHITE" (S/P)

401 |572D399P007 | COVER "BISQUE" (S/P)
403 | 540B004P067 | SCREW #8 (S/P)

404 |572D568P004 | SIDE PANEL "WHITE"  (S/P)
404 |572D568P006 | SIDE PANEL "BISQUE" (S/P)




405 |540B006P001 | SCREW  (S/P)

408 |572D227P007 | CABINET BASE  (S/P)

410 |559C235G05 LEVELLING LEG & BRACKET ASM. FRONT  (S/P)
410 |559C234P001 | FRONT BRACKET LEVEL LEG  (S/P)
410 |559C235G06 LEVELLING LEG & BRACKET ASM. REAR  (S/P)
410 |559C236P001 | REAR BRACKET LEVEL LEG  (S/P)
420 |572D226P011 |REAR PANEL 6 C.F. (S/P)

420 |102A3160P173 |PUSH MOUNT CABLE TIE  (S/P)
421 |559C210P003 |CORDSET (S/P)

421 |109B3403P052 |SCREW GROUND  (S/P)

421 |267A3165P001 |CABLECLIP  (S/P)

456 |141A5987P002 | PIPE CLAMP SUPPORT  (S/P)
502 | 540B006P033 SCREW #10 (S/P)

503 |572D522G02 DRUM ASM 6.0 CU.FT  (S/P)

504 |572D388P002 | DIFFUSER  (S/P)

507 |540B146P013 | THERMOSTAT (S/P)

508 | 500A078G01 SHAFT & BRACKET ASS'Y  (S/P)
509 |572D223P004 |BAFFLE (SIP)

515 | 143B9279G001 | GROUND STRAP  (S/P)

526 |559C232P002 | COMBUSTION CHAMBER 6CF  (S/P)
527 |572D429P002 | DUCT TRANSITION  (S/P)

530 |199B2141P004 |THERMOSTAT (S/P)

532 |559C146G11 DIFFUSER GAS & PLATE ASM.  (S/P)
534 |540B006P031 |SCREW #10 (S/P)

552 | 109B8868G01 | DETECTOR ASM. (S/P)

603 |572D629P001 | HANDLE "WHITE"  (S/P)

603 |572D629P003 | HANDLE "BISQUE"  (S/P)

610 |572D359P002 |GASKET (S/P)

630 | WE17X10010 MOTOR & PULLEY ASM (WE17M22)
702 | 141A7743P004 |NUT (SIP)

704 |175D1944P002 | NIPPLE, SHUTOFF VALVE  (S/P)
710 |NOT USED DESCONTINUADO

711 |NOT USED DESCONTINUADO

712 |572D366G01 VALVE ASM GAS - PROPANE  (S/P)
713 |175D2772P001 |ELBOW ASM  (S/P)

714 |559C227P002 | PIPE & LUG ASM.  (S/P)




716 |540B004P002 |VIS  (S/P)

716 | 109B8333G04 BURNER ASM  (S/P)

716 |540B336P001 | SHUTTER GAS BURNER  (S/P)
717 |123C7632G001 | GNITOR GAS  (S/P)

721 | 141A7556P002 | BRACKET SPACER  (S/P)

723 |175D1388P001 | BRACKET GAS VALVE  (S/P)
729 | 964D498P011 COIL DUAL (S/P)

730 |964D498P013 | SCREW (COIL MTG BRKT)  (S/P)
731 |964D498P010 | COIL MAIN  (S/P)

732 |964D498P012 | BRKT.COIL  (S/P)

803 |206C1161P001 |SWITCH INTERLOCK  (S/P)
1000 | 572D688G03 DRYING RACK  (S/P)

3046 | 540B004P078 SCREW #8  (S/P)

3049 | 143B9304P001 |STRIKE (S/P)

3051 | 267A3218P009 |HINGE  (S/P)

3102 | 161B3251P004 | BEARING RETAINER  (S/P)
3104 | 540B0O06P011 | SCREW (S/P)

3106 | 540B360P001 | SLEEVE BEARING DRUM  (S/P)
3109 | 540B0O06P020 | SCREW  (S/P)

3118 | 540B006P044 | SCREW #10  (S/P)

3127 | 143B9287P002 |O"RING (S/P)

9999 | 500A155G83 CONVERSION KIT TO NATURAL GAS  (S/P)




